28
EBX Single Board Computer with Intel® Atom™
ProcessorLittleBoard™ 735
Specifications
Core System
CPU – Intel® Atom™ Processor N270 1.6GHz
Cache – 512KB Level 2
DRAM – Up to 2GB DDR2 667 SODIMM

Standard Support -  Windows XP, Linux
Extended Support (BSP) - Win XPe, WinCE 5.0/6.0, VxWorks 5.5, QNX 6.3/6.4
Ordering Information
Features
	 Legacy migration solution
	 Dual Gigabit Ethernet
	 4x COM, 6x USB, audio
	 SATA, IDE, Compact Flash
	 PCIe Mini Card socket
	 PC/104-Plus expansion
	 Full-featured AtomTM platform
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
LB-735-R-18 LittleBoard™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ N270, PC/104-Plus,
Dual Ethernet, SATA, CompactFlash, Video, 0MB DDR
RAM, passive heatsink -20°C to +70°C, RoHS
LB-735-P-18 LittleBoard™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ (clockdown to 800MHz)
CPU, 0MB DDR RAM, video, Ethernet, passive heatsink
-40°C to +80°C
LB-735-F-18 LittleBoard™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ CPU, 0MB RAM, video,
Ethernet, heatsink with fan for -40°C to +80°C
LB-735-L-18 LittleBoard™ 735, 1.6 GHz QuickStart Kit, R-8 Board with
1GB DDR2 RAM, cables, passive heatsink
documentation, software, RoHS
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration